Position Other Positions Held

Police Chief

Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Police Officer

Lead Dispatcher
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Part Time Dispatcher
Dispatcher |
Dispatcher |

Reserve Officer
Dispatcher |
Dispatcher |

Reserve Officer
Police Officer
Reserve Officer

Part Time Dispatcher
Dispatcher |

Part Time Dispatcher
Reserve Officer
Reserve Officer
Reserve Officer

Reserve Officer

City

Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$118,271
$85,239
$79,082
$69,279
$69,143
$67,341
$51,334
$47,636
$47,213
$46,132
$46,025
$44,417
$31,847
$29,141
$28,897
$24,498
$22,049
$21,932
$17,368
$16,364
$13,199
$9,684
$4,410
$3,230
$3,198
$1,720
$571
$362

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,082
$28,165
$14,215
$28,508
$14,568
$28,643
$13,134
$11,879
$4,899
$8,953
$12,332
$4,379
$5,289
$7,346
$1,504
$0
$8,692
$982
$0
$4,140
$0
$1,700
$1,573
$0

$0

$0

$0

$47



