Position Of	ther Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Firebaugh	Police	\$118,271	\$43,082
Police Sergeant		Firebaugh	Police	\$85,239	\$28,165
Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$79,082	\$14,215
Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$69,279	\$28,508
Lead Dispatcher		Firebaugh	Police	\$69,143	\$14,568
Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$67,341	\$28,643
Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$51,334	\$13,134
Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$47,636	\$11,879
Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$47,213	\$4,899
Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$46,132	\$8,953
Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$46,025	\$12,332
Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$44,417	\$4,379
Part Time Dispatcher		Firebaugh	Police	\$31,847	\$5,289
Dispatcher I		Firebaugh	Police	\$29,141	\$7,346
Dispatcher I		Firebaugh	Police	\$28,897	\$1,504
Reserve Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$24,498	\$0
Dispatcher I		Firebaugh	Police	\$22,049	\$8,692
Dispatcher I		Firebaugh	Police	\$21,932	\$982
Reserve Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$17,368	\$0
Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$16,364	\$4,140
Reserve Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$13,199	\$0
Part Time Dispatcher		Firebaugh	Police	\$9,684	\$1,700
Dispatcher I		Firebaugh	Police	\$4,410	\$1,573
Part Time Dispatcher		Firebaugh	Police	\$3,230	\$0
Reserve Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$3,198	\$0
Reserve Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$1,720	\$0
Reserve Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$571	\$0
Reserve Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$362	\$47